

Impact Factor Services for International Journals (IFSIJ)

Measure of Journal Quality

Website: www.ifsij.com, Email: editorifsij@gmail.com, Contact: +091-8600684001

Date: 06/10/2016

Ifsij/2016-17/cert/625

To,

The Editor,

International Journal of Recent Research and Applied Studies (IJRRAS)

ISSN (E): 2349-4891

Website URL: http://www.ijrras.com/

Dear Sir,

We are glad to inform you that **International Journal of Recent Research** and **Applied Studies (IJRRAS)** has been successfully indexed with IFSIJ, for the same journal Impact Factor is evaluated by IFSIJ.

IFSIJ Results for Impact Factor Evaluation

Sr. No.	Factor	Value	Valid till
1	Impact Factor	4.665	06/10/2017

Editor In-Chief (IFSIJ)